' 'Amtscup Konolfingen

Anzahl
Rang Name
1 Frey
2 Blaser
3 Linder
4 Badertscher
5 Aebi
6 Seibert

Sonntag, 21. September 2025

Einzelrangliste 3 Runde Pistole Damen

Vorname

Natalja
Conni
Monika
Manuela
Bernadette

Nadja

JG

1967

1975

1983

1972

1963

1985

Durchschnitt
Verein

Minsingen PS

Steffisburg Pistolenschiitzen
Linden Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg Pistolenschiitzen
Linden Pistolenschiitzen

Steffisburg Pistolenschitzen

Ranglisten Peter Thomann erstellt in Access

83.17

Res

93
89
84
79
78

76

Seite 1von1l



