

## Einzelrangliste 3 Runde Pistole Damen

Anzahl		6		Durchschnitt	83.17
Rang	Name	Vorname	JG	Verein	Res
1	Frey	Natalja	1967	Münsingen PS	93
2	Blaser	Conni	1975	Steffisburg Pistolenschützen	89
3	Linder	Monika	1983	Linden Pistolenschützen	84
4	Badertscher	Manuela	1972	Steffisburg Pistolenschützen	79
5	Aebi	Bernadette	1963	Linden Pistolenschützen	78
6	Seibert	Nadja	1985	Steffisburg Pistolenschützen	76